
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
297 
161 
52 
460 
515 
107 
237 
18 
198 
504 
427 
397 
110 
57 
614 
907 
558 
319 
982 
159 
429 
806 
56 
996 
277 
984 
945 
181 
28 

Name 
Anton Gole 
Alvin Östlund 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Anton Neidert 
Olle Mårtensson 
Emil Jönrup 
Linus Grelsson 
Jakob Zetterholm 
Jesper Hansson 
Lucas Holgersson 
Håkon Fredriksen 
Axel Nilsson 
Algot Johansson 
Carl Bååv 
Rasmus Varg 
Anton Nilsson 
Benjamin Löwenhaft 
Milton Sandström 
Marco Kristensson 
Kewin Palmér 
Ludwig Berggren 
Felix Ottosson 
Simon Löfdahl 
Rasmus Svanborg 
Eddie Lind 
Max Wik 
Niklas Rohdin 
Sebastian Andersson 
Ludvig Hellberg Isaksson 

Klubb 
Tibro MK 
Woxnadalens MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
SMK Värnamo 
Varbergs MK 
Göta MS 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
MC Alingsås 
Jevnaker motorklubb 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Varbergs MK 
SMK Kolmården 
Västerås MK 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
Degerfors MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Landskrona MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Landskrona MK 
Limhamns MK 
Nordanstigs MK 
Veinge MCK 
Uppsala MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
MC Alingsås 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Linköpings MS 

Team/sponsor 
Motostar Racing 
FFRacing Team 
Husqvarna Scandinavia 
Team ATV Racing 
Motostar Racing 
Kawasaki Sverige/CEC RACING 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
Motostar Racing 
CEC RACING 
YRC/Yamaha motor Scandinavia 

CEC RACING 
CEC RACING 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Marin & Fritid Racing Team 

MXestore Europe 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
Lelles Racing Team 

Fabrikat 
Yamaha 
Triumph 

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Honda 

Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Honda 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Honda 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
DPA-SUZUKI 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 
1:52.749 
1:53.259 
1:52.322 
1:58.107 
1:56.423 
1:59.252 
2:00.127 
1:59.396 
1:59.902 
2:01.297 
1:51.783 
2:01.964 
1:58.412 
2:03.019 
2:03.367 
2:05.730 
2:05.642 
2:01.422 
2:05.602 
2:05.322 
2:07.793 
2:06.757 
2:06.845 
2:05.082 
2:08.056 
2:09.337 
2:11.091 
2:10.603 
2:09.442 

Gap 
8.577 
0.641 
7.643 
1:16.407 
20.217 
5.641 
1 Lap 
16.029 
0.541 
26.521 

0.645 
11.123 
12.928 
6.361 
6.026 
5.670 
15.673 
13.997 
0.390 
1 Lap 
1.830 
25.382 
3.801 
1.473 
2.037 
6.617 
23.467 
5.131 

Diff 
8.577 
9.218 
16.861 
1:33.268 
1:53.485 
1:59.126 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
30:45.906 
30:46.547 
30:54.190 
32:10.597 
32:30.814 
32:36.455 
30:43.968 
30:59.997 
31:00.538 
31:27.059 
30:37.329 
31:27.704 
31:38.827 
31:51.755 
31:58.116 
32:04.142 
32:09.812 
32:25.485 
32:39.482 
32:39.872 
30:38.151 
30:39.981 
31:05.363 
31:09.164 
31:10.637 
31:12.674 
31:19.291 
31:42.758 
31:47.889 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

SR 6.8.1. Efter Protest. 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
527 
595 
224 
8 

354 
893 
212 
118 
978 
83 
628 

Name 
Pontus Fredman 
Simon Olsson 
Teo Törnell 
Niklas Pettersson 
Viking Lindström 
Emil Fherm 
Kim Larsson 
Ludvig Thelander 
Anton Sjöqvist 
Melvin Bladh 
Pontus Bergqvist 

Klubb 
MK Tranan 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Huskvarna MK 
Göta MS 
MK Orion 
Ulricehamns MK 
Uppsala MK 
MCK Hallandia 
SMK Värnamo 
Linköpings MS 
Ljusdals MK 

Team/sponsor 

JE68 Racing Team 
Absolut MX 
Yamaha Center Västerås 
Absolut MX 
Team Keva Motor AB 
Lelles Racing Team 

Fabrikat 
KTM 
KTM 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 
KTM 

Honda 
KTM 

Yamaha 
KTM 

Best Tm 
2:13.453 
2:16.987 
2:08.133 
2:00.858 
2:00.480 
2:23.697 
2:43.103 
2:59.817 

Gap 
1 Lap 
38.192 
6 Laps 
1 Lap 
3 Laps 
1 Lap 
23.751 
9.013 
1 Lap 

Diff 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
9 Laps 
10 Laps 
13 Laps 
14 Laps 
14 Laps 
14 Laps 
15 Laps 

Total Tm 
30:45.763 
31:23.955 
15:59.323 
12:30.169 
6:04.850 
4:40.563 
5:04.314 
5:13.327 
2:19.669 

Laps 
13 
13 
7 
6 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 
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